
SIEMENS ENERGY LTD. AURANGABAD MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2023-2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2023-24) 

01 KUNAL BIDWAI 2100690133 
MECHNAICAL 2024 ON CAMPUS 

SIEMENS ENERGY, SAMBHAJI 
NAGAR 02 ROHINI SURYAWANSHI 2200690752 

03 VIKAS SANGAMWAR 2200690714 

ELECTRICAL 2024 ON CAMPUS 
SIEMENS ENERGY, SAMBHAJI 

NAGAR 

04 ATHARAV DESHMUKH 2200690680 

05 GYATRI GULLAPELLI 2100690476 

06 SUPRIYA WAGHMARE 2100690419 

07 SANDHYA GODBOLE 2200690686 

08 DEEPALI NARWADE 2100690477 

09 AKANSHA WAGHMARE 2100690419 

10 AVINASH JAWALE 2200690702 

11 KEDAR KADAM 2200690716 

12 MAHESH CHILAMWAD 2200690707 



JOHN DEERE SANASWADI PUNE MECHANICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2023-2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2023-24) 

01 ANSARI MD. UZAIR 2200690757 

MECHNAICAL 
2024 

 
ON CAMPUS 

JOHN DEERE SANASWADI 
PUNE 

02 KUNAL BIDWAI 2100690133 

03 ROHAN DHAWALE 2100690125 

04 DEEPAK KATORE 2200690740 

05 ZADE OM 2100690170 

06 VENKATESH PANDEY 2000690150 

07 SHAIKH ADIL JAVED 2200690741 

08 SHAIKH AJMER 2200690737 

09 ROHINI SURRYWANSHI 2200690752 

10 NIKHIL TELE 2100690161 

11 TINGOTE SHASHIKANT 2100690147 

12 VAIDGUL NARAYAN 2100690128 

13 YASH KAMBLE 2000690153 



JOHN DEERE SANASWADI PUNE ELECTRICAL / ELCTRONICS SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2023-2024 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2023-24) 

01 SAKSHI GAIKWAD 2100690084 

ELCTRONICS 
2024 

 
ON CAMPUS 

JOHN DEERE SANASWADI 
PUNE 

02 MONIKA GIRI 2100690074 

03 NISHA ADE 2200690667 

04 BORGAONKAR ROHINI 2200690675 

05 MAHESH BHALEWAR 2200690673 

06 SHUBHAM SURYAWANSHI 2200690678 

07 SAIPRASAD LANDGE 2200690671 

08 MAHESH CHILAMWAD  2200690710 

ELECTRICAL 
2024 

 
ON CAMPUS 

JOHN DEERE SANASWADI 
PUNE 

09 VIKAS SANGAMWAR 2200690714 

10 OMPRAKASH PARKANTHE  2200690691 

11 KEDAR KADAM 2200690716 

12 DATTARAO THORAT 2200690729 

13 AVISHKAR SHINDE 2100690487 

14 GAURAV BORLEPAWAR 2100690474 

15 YASH SHETE  2100690489 

16 DEEPALI NARWADE  2100690477 

17 NEHA  YEOTIKAR  2200690698 

18 SANDHYA GODBOLE 2200690686 

19 HARSHADA RANEWAD  2200690712 

20 RAGINI HATKAR 2200690727 

21 PALLAVI BHEDE 2200690696 

22 VIJAYALAXMI KEROLE 2200690687 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

23 MAYADEVI UMARAJKAR 2100690436 

ELECTRICAL 
2024 

 
ON CAMPUS 

JOHN DEERE SANASWADI 
PUNE 

24 AKANKSHA WAGHMARE 2100690419 

25 GAYATRI GULLAPELLI 2100690476 

26 SUPRIYA WAGHMARE  2100690419 

27 SHASHWATI AMBEKAR 2100690385 

28 KARUNA NAMGONDE 2100690515 

29 MAULI ASHOK BATTEWAD 2100690488 

30 DISHA SONTAKKE 2200690700 

31 SANDHYA BARSE 2100690534 

32 ADE VISHAL  2200690723 

33 SHUBHAM KADAM 2200690690 

34 SHITAL BHANDARE 2200690733 

35 SAPNA GAIKWAD 2200690688 

36 SNEHAL BOYNAR 2200690732 

37 MOHIDDIN MANNAN SHEIKH 2200690719 

38 NAND MAROTI RAKSHASMARE 2200690683 

39 GADGERAO RUSHIKESH ANANTA 2100690439 

40 PREMKUMAR GAWALWAD 2200690703 



TATA PASSENGER ELECTRIC MOBILITY GUJRAT MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2023-2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2023-24) 

01 VENKATESH PANDEY 2000690150 

MECHNAICAL 
2024 

 
ON CAMPUS 

TATA PASSENGER ELECTRIC 
MOBILITY GUJRAT 

02 DEEPAK KATORE 2200690740 

03 ROHINI SURYAWANSHI 2200690752 

04 SHASHIKANT TINGOTE 2100690147 

05 AKANSHA WAGHMARE  2100690478 

ELECTRICAL 
2024 

 
ON CAMPUS 

TATA PASSENGER ELECTRIC 
MOBILITY GUJRAT 

06 GAIKWAD SAPNA 2200690688 

07 GAURAV BORLEPAWAR 2100690474 

08 GAYATRI GULLAPELLI 2100690476 

09 SWAPNIL KANDHARE 2100690466 

10 SUPRIYA WAGHMARE 2100690419 

11 NEHA YEOTIKAR 2200690698 

12 OMPRAKASH PARKANTE 2200690691 

13 HARSHDA RANEWAD 2200690712 

14 DATTARAO THORAT 2200690729 

15 RUSHIKESH GADGERAO 2100690439 

16 ATHARVA DESHMUKH 2200690680 



SUROJ BUILDCON PUNE CIVIL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2023-2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2023-24) 

01 ALOK UBALE 2200690713 

CIVIL 
2024 

 
ON CAMPUS SUROJ BUILDCON PUNE 

02 ABHIJIT MORE 2100690205 

03 BHAYASAHEB SARODE 2100690221 

04 ROHIT PAWAR 2100690238 

05 AJAY WAGHMARE 2200690731 

06 VAIBHAV KAMBLE 2100690215 



BREMBO BREAKS INDIA PVT.LTD. PUNE MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2023-2024 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2023-24) 

01 SHAIKH AJMEER SHAIKH 2200690737 

MECHANICAL 
2024 

 
ON CAMPUS 

BREMBO BREAKS INDIA 
PVT.LTD. PUNE 

02 KUNAL BIDWAI 2100690133 

03 DEEPAK KATORE 2200690740 

04 OM ZADE 2100690170 

05 SHASHIKANT TINGOTE 2100690147 

06 TELE NIKHIL  2100690161 

07 NARAYAN VAIDGUL 2100690128 

08 VENKATESH PANDEY 2000690150 

09 GOPINATH RATHOD 2200690756 

10 SAINATH GIRDE 2200690715 

ELECTRICAL 
2024 

 
ON CAMPUS 

BREMBO BREAKS INDIA 
PVT.LTD. PUNE 

11 LAXMAN KALAVALE 2100690494 

12 SWAPNIL KANDHARE 2100690466 

13 SHUBHAM KADAM 2200690690 

14 GIRISH GOVANDE 2100690391 

15 SANTOSH HAMBARDE 2100690421 

16 DATTARAO THORAT 2200690729 

17 KIRAN MUNESHWAR 2100690438 


